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Last_name First_name Organization email Address Address1 City_

Agostini Ray USCG Loran Support Unit Raymond.A.Agostini@uscg.mil USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood
Alder Frank O.U. Avionics Engineering Center alderf@ohio.edu O.U. Avionics Engr. Center 212 Stocker Center Athens
Bartone Dr. Chris O.U. Avionics Engineering Center bartone@ohio.edu O.U. Avionics Engr. Center 349 Stocker Center Athens
Basker Dr. Sally General Lighthouse Authorities of UK & Ireland sally.basker@thls.org Trinity House Tower Hill London
Bellingham Steve NAV. CANADA bellist@navcanada.ca 280 Hunt Club Road Ottawa
Beukers John jb20@comcast.net 6530 36th Place Vero Beach
Beukers Marilyn
Blazyk Janet O.U. Avionics Engineering Center blazykj@ohio.edu Avionics Engr. Ctr. 223 Stocker Center Athens
Bond Langhorne ILA President dnirella@nc.rr.com 1066 Fearrington Post Pittsboro
Boyd Barry USCG Navigation Center barry.k.boyd@uscg.mil USCG NAVCEN 7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria
Bridges Kevin Federal Aviation Administration kevin.bridges@faa.gov 21486 Trowbridge Square Ashburn
Casarez LCDR Rene USCG Loran Support Unit Rene.X.Casarez@uscg.mil USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood
Chop CDR Joe Chief, Operations Division, USCG NAVCEN joseph.a.chop@uscg.mil USCG NAVCEN 7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria
Conover Zachariah Pres/CEO CrossRate Technology zconover@crossrate.com 15 Pine Drive Standish
Davis Joseph Booz Allen Hamilton davis_ron@bah.com Booz Allen Hamilton 8283 Greensboro Dr. McLean
Day Colin Commissioners of Irish Lights c.day@cil.ie Commissioners of Irish Lights 16 Lower Pembroke Street Dublin 1
Diggle Dave Associate Director diggle@ohio.edu O.U. Avionics Engr. Center 245 Stocker, Ohio University Athens
Di Qiu Judy Stanford University qiudi@stanford.edu 1252 Hoover Street Menlo Park
Doherty Jim Senior Analyst, Inst. For Defense Analyses jdoherty@ida.org 4850 Mark Center Dr.,Attn: STD Alexandria
Doherty Patti
Feigenblatt CDR Bob US Coast Guard bob.i.feigenblatt@uscg.mil US Coast Guard 2100 Second St, S.W. Washington
Frost Dr. Albert University of New Hampshire albert.frost@unh.edu University of New Hampshire Kingsbury Hall W222 Durham
Fujino Rocky T. Director, Marine Div.,Koden Electronics Co.,Ltd. r-fujino@koden-electronics.co.jp Koden Electronics Co.,Ltd. 5278 Uenohara Uenohara-shi
Grevbnev Andrei Megapulse agrebnev@megapulse.com Megapulse, Inc. 101 Billerica Ave. N. Billerica
Gregoire Martin Loran LCM/Canadian Coast Guard gregoirem@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 200 Kent Street Station 7W064 Ottawa
Hartnett CAPT Richard J. USCG Academy richard.j.hartnett@uscga.edu U.S. Coast Guard Academy DEE, 27 Mohegan Avenue New London
Hartnett Sandy
Helton Douglas AMA/FAA Contractor douglas.helton@comcast.net 798 Eisenhower Dr. NW Salem
Helwig Dr. Arthur Reelektronika BV A.Helwig@reelektronika.nl J.van Stolberglaan 381 Den Haag
Herring Lt. Michael L. USCG Michael.L.Herring@uscg.mil 1 Perry Circle, Apt. F Annapolis
Hubert Mr. Francis DCNS francis.hubert@dcn.fr DCSN CS 72837 Brest Cedex 2
Hydock LT Kenneth Loran Systems Management kenneth.b.hydock@uscg.mil USCG NAVCEN 7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria
Ikeda Tamatsu SENA-VANS CoLTD ktikeda@mvf.biglobe.ne.jp SENA-VANS CoLTD Higashi Nippori 5-18-12 Arakawaku
Johannessen Erik Megapulse erikj@megapulse.com Megapulse 101 Billerica Ave. N. Billerica
Johannessen Mary
Johnson Dr. Gregory Alion Science & Technology gwjohnson@alionscience.com 216 Broad Street Ste 204 New London
Keeler Dr. Nelson Director of Office of Aviation Programs nelson.keeler@volpe.dot.gov 55 Broadway Kendall Square Cambridge
Kelleher Dave VT Communications dave.kelleher@vtplc.com 27 Little Pittern Kineton Warwick
Kelly Tim COCO CEC/NEC/CWC CHAINS kellyt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca P.O. Box 5667 St. John's
Kunches Joseph joseph.kunches@noaa.gov 325 Broadway W/NP9 Boulder
Last Prof David Consultant jdl@navaid.demon.co.uk The Orchard House Gorddinog Llanfairfechan
Williams Jean Elizabeth wife of David Last
Lilley Dr. Robert bob@loran.org 741 Cathedral Pointe Lane Santa Barbara
Lilley Ellen ILA Operations ila@loran.org 741 Cathedral Pointe Lane Santa Barbara
Lo Sherman Research Associate, Stanford daedalus@stanford.edu 496 Lomita Drive, Durand 250 Stanford
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NJ 08260 USA 609 523-7241 609 523-7307
OH 45701 USA 740 593-1525 740 593-1604
OH 45701 USA 740 591-1660 740 593-1604

EC3N 4DH UNITED KINGDOM +442074816903 +442074807662
ON CANADA 613 248-7500
FL 32966 USA 772 563-0627

OH 45701 USA 740 593 1518 740 593-1604
NC 27312 USA 919 542-6614 919 542-4261
VA 22315-3998 USA
VA 20147 USA 202 385-4627
NJ 08260 USA 609 523-7350 609 523-7350
VA 22315 USA 703 313-5585
ME 04084 USA 207 799-4835
VA 22102 USA 703 902-4960 703 917-2379

IRELAND +35316321976 +35316321979
OH 45701 USA 740 593-1522 740 593-1604
CA 94025 USA 650 224-0302
VA 22311 USA 703 578-2710 703 931-7792

DC 20593 USA 202 372-1558
NH  03824 USA 603 862-1306 603 862-1832
Yamanashi 409-0112 JAPAN +81554205865 +81554205880
MA 01862 USA 978 670-9960 978 670-3776
Ontario K1A 0E6 CANADA 613 998-1543 613 998-9258
CT 06320-8101 USA 860 444-8542 860 444-8546

OR 97304 USA 503 949-3031
2595 CK THE NETHERLANDS +31 651506540

MD 21402 USA 202 372-1561
29228 FRANCE +33666441796

VA 22315 USA 703 313-5853 703 313-5805
Tokyo JAPAN 03 3891-3120
MA 01862 USA 978 670-9960 978 670-3776

CT 06320 USA 860 701-0256 860 701-0295
MA 02142-1093 USA 617 494-2769 617 494-3063
Warwickshire CV35 0LU UNITED KINGDOM +447970132400
NL CANADA 709 772-4896 709 772-2454
CO   80305 USA 303 497-7583 303 497-4006
Conway LL33 0EG UNITED KINGDOM +447831455529

CA 93111 USA 805 967-9394 805 967-8471
CA 93111 USA 805 967-8649 805 967-8471
CA 94305-4035 UA 650 725-9175 650 725-5517
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Manchard Jacques Ministere of Ecologie & Developpement Jacques.Manchard@equipement.gouv.fr DGMT-DAM-Bureau SM4 3, Place de Fontenoy Paris
Markle Robert President/RTCM rmarkle@rtcm.org 1800 N Kent St Ste 1060 Arlington
McDonald Scott COCO North/USCG Navigation Center scott.n.mcdonald@uscg.mil 7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria
Montgomery Kirk Symmetricom kiwemo@comcast.net Symmetricom 49 Whitson Ridge Drive Stafford
Narins Mitch FAA mitchell.narins@faa.gov FAA/ATO-W 800 Independence Ave. Washington
Nicolas Ms. DCNS christelle.nicolas@dcn.fr DCNS CS 72837 Brest Cedex 2
Offermans Dr. Gerard Reelektronika BV G.Offermans@reelektronika.nl Het Moeleke 7 Bertem
Olsen David Navigation System Engineer/FAA david.olsen@faa.gov 14555 Candy Hill Road Upper Marlboro
Pelgrum Dr. Wouter EXIAN Navigation Solutions wouter@pelgrum.org EXIAN Navigation Solutions van Hasseltlaan 680 Delft
Peterson Dr. Benjamin BenjaminPeterson@ieee.org 30 Pond Edge Dr. Waterford
Roland Capt. William PVT Associates broland@knology.net 8027 North Lagoon Drive Panama City Beach
Roland Ellena
Gonzalez Norberto
Safar Mr. Jan Czech Technical University safarj2@fel.cvut.cz FEE CTU in Prague Department ofRadio Engineering Technicka 2
Schue Charles Pres.Ursa Navigation Solutions, Inc. cschue@ursanav.com Ursa Navigation Solutions, Inc. 608-A Green Tree Road Chesapeake
Schue Lori
Swaszek Dr. Peter University of Rhode Island swaszek@ele.uri.edu 119 Kelly Annex University of Rhode Island Kingston
Wilford LCDR Michael USCG Loran Support Unit Michael.A.Wilford@uscg.mil USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood
Williams Dr. Paul General Lighthouse Authorities of UK & Ireland paul.williams@thls.org Trinity House The Quay Harwich

3 of 8 1/7/2008 1:09 PM



October, 2007 ILA-36 - Orlando, FL USA - Attendance 2007 Attendees List 11-26b.xls ATTENDEES 07

Last_name First_name

Manchard Jacques
Markle Robert
McDonald Scott
Montgomery Kirk
Narins Mitch
Nicolas Ms. 
Offermans Dr. Gerard
Olsen David
Pelgrum Dr. Wouter
Peterson Dr. Benjamin
Roland Capt. William
Roland Ellena
Gonzalez Norberto
Safar Mr. Jan
Schue Charles
Schue Lori
Swaszek Dr. Peter
Wilford LCDR Michael
Williams Dr. Paul
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75700 FRANCE 01 44 49 86 81 01 44 49 86 80
VA 22209-2109 USA 703 527-2000 703 351-9932
VA 22315 USA 703 785-0242 703 313-5805
VA 22554 USA 540 729-6945
DC 20591 USA 202 493-4336

29228 FRANCE +33229052714
3060 BELGIUM +3216482707

MD 20772 USA 202 385-7212
2625JS THE NETHERLANDS +31624703985

CT 06385 USA 860 442-8669 860 447-2987
FL 32408-5263 USA 850 233-9228 850 249-8904

Prague 16627 CZECH REPUBLIC +420728460848
VA 23320 USA 757 312-0790

RI 02818 USA 401 874-5802
NJ 08260 USA 609 523-7270 609 523-7307
Essex CO12 4AJ UNITED KINGDOM +441255243818 +441255245038
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Registered Guests
One Day
GAUSS
Paid Sponsors
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